
BANKING DETAILS
Runners can do EFT/ATM deposit
ATM cash deposit @ Capitec can be made
§Bank: Capitec
§Account Holder: Eventtiming (KH Bradfield)
§Account Number: 1543764345
§Clearing Code: 470010
§Account Type: Savings
§Branch: Pavillion
Use your Identity Number as reference and
WhatsApp the deposit slip together with your
reference endorsed to: 061 505 1416

Peace in Africa half Marathon will take you through
Umgeni River along Blue lagoon, Suncoast Casino along promenade area Moses Mabhida
Soccer Stadium, towards NMR Avenue and back to Kings Park, Athle�c stadium (Inside)

REGISTRATION
1. Enter online www.eventtiming info
Registration forms also available at:
KZN Athletic Offices

ENTRY COLLECTION
Saturday 18 May 2024  Time: 08h00 to 17h00
Kings Park Athletic, Board Room

RACE ENQUIRIES
a. Siviwe Benya:  083 545 8006
b. Patrick:             061 488 2475 
c. Precious:          073 997 2344
 

ONLINE ENQUIRIES
Kevin Bradfield
Cell: 061 505 1416
Email: info@eventtiming.info

VALUE OF PRIZE MONEY
Category           1st              2nd             3rd

Mens and Ladies 21.1km

Open

35-39

40-49

50-59

60+

Junior

1000

200

200

200

200

300

700 500

Mens and Ladies 10km

Open

35-39

40-49

50-59

60+

Junior

500

100

100

100

200

200

300 200

10km - Walker Mens and Ladies 

Open 250

All Race Finishers Will Receive Medals 

First 1000 Entries to Both 21.1km and 10km
Will Receive T-shirts

Discovery Vitality Points: 5km - 800 points
                                            10km - 1100 points
                                            21km - 2000 points 

Solly M Discount Voucher for R50 to
All Runners

Cutoff Time 21.1km is 3hrs 30 Min

KINGS PARK, ATHLETIC STADIUM
SUNDAY 19 MAY 2024 AT
06h30 : 21.1km        06h45 :10km & 5km

CAR PARKING
Suncoast Casino



ENTRY FORM FOR MAYIBUYI ATHLETIC CLUB HALF MARATHON 21.1KM / 10KM/5KM

§Online Reg will close 12th MAY 2024

§Late entries will close 17th MAY 2024

§Dona�ons to:
Mayibuyi Youth Organisa�on Charity
www.mayibuyi.com

§Age Categories
Junior Open          35-39          40-49          50-59          60+          Junior

§Pre Entry
21.1km-R220         10km Walk/Run-R160         5km Fun Run-R100

§Late Entry
21.1km-R250         10km Walk/Run-R190         5km Fun Run-R130

§Temporary License
21.1km - R100               10km - R80

Surname: ___________________________

First name: __________________________

Cell Number: ________________________

Date of Birth: ________________________

ID No/Passport: ______________________

Email Address: _______________________

Club Name (in full): ___________________

Licence No: _________________________

Province: ___________________________

S.A Citizen:             Yes                  No

Gender:         Male                 Female

Vitality Member:      Yes                  No

For Vitality members: I hereby consent that Event Timing will share my data with Discovery Vitality for the purpose of awarding Vitality points
Yes                           No                               I am not a Vitality Member

Are you a Team Vitality Running Club Member?
Yes                            No                        

INDEMNITY

I am medically fit to par�cipate in the Peace in Africa with Discovery Vitality and I enter at my own risk. I am responsible
for any injury or illness that may occur during or as a result of the above men�oned event. I am responsible for any property
that may be lost or damaged on the course or at the start or finish Kings Park, Athle�c Stadium of the above men�oned event.
I agree that I will be responsible for any medical cost that I may incur from par�cipa�ng in the above men�oned event.
I hereby indemnify the organisers of the race of any claim that may results from my par�cipa�on. The race is run in strict
accordance with the rules of the WA Athle�c South Africa and KwaZulu-Natal Athle�cs by which I will abide. No refunds will
be considered-should you withdrew or do not par�cipate in the event.

All par�cipants must be a minimum of 9 years of age for the 5km fun run, 14 years of age for the 10km R/W and 16 years for
the 21.1km. Proof of age may be required. A junior must be 19 years and younger on the 31 December in the year of
compe��on. Par�cipants must wear their correct club colours and official 2024 licence number on the front and back of their
vest/crop top. The race number must be worn on the front of the vest crop top covering the numbers of the permanent licence,
the province, year and ASA sponsor uncovered. Licence numbers are not permi�ed to be worn on shorts. Unlicensed runners
must wear a temporary licence number on the back of their vest/crop top with the race number on the front. Temporary license
runners to wear plain colour vest with no branding to qualify for age category prize, new ASA/KZNA age tags must be worn on
the front and back of the vest/crop top. All walkers to wear new asa/kzna walker tag, front and back of their vest/crop top.
Walkers without tags will not be considered for prizes. Foreign athletes must adhere to WA Rule CR 1.7, TR 4.1, TR 4.2 together
with ASA Rule 9 Tog bag facili�es will be available at own risk. Officials, referees and marshals must be obeyed at all �mes

Signature _______________________                                                       Date _________________________


	Page 1
	Page 2

