

PEACE IN AFRICA DISCOVERY VITALITY SERIES

06h30: 21.1km

06h45 :10km & 5km



SUNDAY 19 MAY 2024 AT KINGS PARK, ATHLETIC STADIUM

21.1KM | 10KM R/W | 5KM FUN WALK

Peace in Africa half Marathon will take you through Umgeni River along Blue lagoon, Suncoast Casino along promenade area Moses Mabhida Soccer Stadium, towards NMR Avenue and back to Kings Park, Athletic stadium (Inside)

- All Race Finishers Will Receive Medals
- First 1000 Entries to Both 21.1km and 10km Will Receive T-shirts
- Discovery Vitality Points: 5km 800 points 10km - 1100 points 21km - 2000 points
- Solly M Discount Voucher for R50 to **All Runners**

Cutoff Time 21.1km is 3hrs 30 Min



2nd

3rd

REGISTRATION

1. Enter online www.eventtiming info Registration forms also available at: **KZN Athletic Offices**

ENTRY COLLECTION

Saturday 18 May 2024 Time: 08h00 to 17h00

Kings Park Athletic, Board Room

CAR PARKING

Suncoast Casino

RACE ENQUIRIES

a. Siviwe Benya: 083 545 8006 b. Patrick: 061 488 2475 c. Precious: 073 997 2344

BANKING DETAILS

Runners can do EFT/ATM deposit

ATM cash deposit @ Capitec can be made

Bank: Capitec

Account Holder: Eventtiming (KH Bradfield)

Account Number: 1543764345

Clearing Code: 470010 Account Type: Savings

Branch: Pavillion

Use your Identity Number as reference and WhatsApp the deposit slip together with your reference endorsed to: 061 505 1416

ONLINE ENQUIRIES

Kevin Bradfield Cell: 061 505 1416

Category

Email: info@eventtiming.info

VALUE OF PRIZE MONEY 1st

Mens and L	Ladies 21.1	km		
Open	1000	700	500	
35-39	200			
40-49	200			
50-59	200			
60+	200			
Junior	300			
Mens and Ladies 10km				
Open	500	300	200	
35-39	100			
40-49	100			
50-59	100			
60+	200			
Junior	200			
10km - Walker Mens and Ladies				
	1	I	l	

250

Open

ENTRY FORM FOR MAYIBUYI ATHLETIC CLUB HALF MARATHON 21.1KM / 10KM/5KM

Online Reg will close 12th MAY 2024	FIN	IISH
Late entries will close 17th MAY 2024		
■Donations to: Mayibuyi Youth Organisation Charity www.mayibuyi.com	overy and the state of the stat	
■Age Categories Junior Open 35-39 40-49 50-59		
■Pre Entry 21.1km-R220 10km Walk/Run-R160 5km F	Fun Run-R100	
■Late Entry 21.1km-R250 10km Walk/Run-R190 5km F	Fun Run-R130	
■Temporary License 21.1km - R100 10km - R80		
Surname:	Club Name (in full):	
First name:	Licence No:	
Cell Number:	Province:	
Date of Birth:	S.A Citizen: Yes	No
ID No/Passport:	Gender: Male Fema	ale
Email Address:	Vitality Member: Yes	No
For Vitality members: I hereby consent that Event Timing will share my da Yes No I am not a Vitality Member	ta with Discovery Vitality for the purpose of awarding Vita	ılity points
Are you a Team Vitality Running Club Member? Yes No		
INDEMNITY		
I am medically fit to participate in the Peace in Africa with Discording for any injury or illness that may occur during or as a result of the that may be lost or damaged on the course or at the start or finit I agree that I will be responsible for any medical cost that I may it I hereby indemnify the organisers of the race of any claim that maccordance with the rules of the WA Athletic South Africa and KN be considered-should you withdrew or do not participate in the	e above mentioned event. I am responsible for any sh Kings Park, Athletic Stadium of the above mentioned event from participating in the above mentioned everage results from my participation. The race is run in vaZulu-Natal Athletics by which I will abide. No ref	y property oned event. yent. n strict
Signature	Date	

All participants must be a minimum of 9 years of age for the 5km fun run, 14 years of age for the 10km R/W and 16 years for the 21.1km. Proof of age may be required. A junior must be 19 years and younger on the 31 December in the year of competition. Participants must wear their correct club colours and official 2024 licence number on the front and back of their vest/crop top. The race number must be worn on the front of the vest crop top covering the numbers of the permanent licence, the province, year and ASA sponsor uncovered. Licence numbers are not permitted to be worn on shorts. Unlicensed runners must wear a temporary licence number on the back of their vest/crop top with the race number on the front. Temporary license runners to wear plain colour vest with no branding to qualify for age category prize, new ASA/KZNA age tags must be worn on the front and back of the vest/crop top. All walkers to wear new asa/kzna walker tag, front and back of their vest/crop top. Walkers without tags will not be considered for prizes. Foreign athletes must adhere to WA Rule CR 1.7, TR 4.1, TR 4.2 together with ASA Rule 9 Tog bag facilities will be available at own risk. Officials, referees and marshals must be obeyed at all times



